

SET MENU



2 COURSES 37.50 *or* 3 COURSES 47.50

*To Start*

**GOAT'S CHEESE  
MOUSSE (V)**

roasted plum & sea salt crackers. 252 kcal

**DUCK MAGRET PARFAIT**

baguettini, pomegranate molasses, roasted fig & roasted hazelnut. 573 kcal

**HOT-SMOKED SALMON  
& PRAWN COCKTAIL**

orange Marie Rose sauce. 194 kcal

**MAPLE ROASTED PARSNIP &  
GRANNY SMITH APPLE SOUP (VG-M)**  
crispy onion, chive & toasted ciabatta. 246 kcal



*The Middle*

**ROAST TURKEY**

pork & apricot stuffing, pigs in blankets, all the trimmings, bread sauce & roast turkey gravy. 1292 kcal

**BRAISED BLADE OF BEEF**

red wine Bourguignon sauce, smoky Cheddar mashed potato & glazed Tenderstem® broccoli. 753 kcal

**CHALK STREAM TROUT**

tartare garnish, black cabbage, crushed new potatoes & chive beurre blanc. 838 kcal

**SUFFOLK PORK LOIN CHOP**

cannellini bean, tarragon & pancetta cassoulet & crispy kale. 977 kcal

**ROASTED BUTTERNUT  
SQUASH, SPINACH, SAGE &  
WALNUT RISOTTO (VG)**

herb oil. 701 kcal

**SLOW-ROASTED BEETROOT,  
SPINACH, MUSHROOM, LENTIL  
& WALNUT PITHIVIER (VG-M)**

all the trimmings & vegan gravy. 1034 kcal



*The End*

**CHRISTMAS PUDDING (V)**

juicy sultanas & brandy custard. 537 kcal

**CARAMELISED APPLE TART**

rum & raisin ice cream. 416 kcal

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE\* (VG-M)**

vegan vanilla ice cream  
& blackberry coulis. 541 kcal

**WINTER CHEESE BOARD**

quince & crackers. 532 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Subject to availability. A deposit of £5 per person will be required for bookings. This menu is available on/between 13th November–24th December and 27th–31st December 2023. Promotions offered alongside this menu may vary during this period. We reserve the right to withdraw or change this menu at any time and without notice. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are paid in full to our team.

**DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?**

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks – please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order; as menus do not list all ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Information about our ingredients is available on request.

\*Contains almonds and cashew nuts

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.